05 June 2023

STOCKS BONDS

INTEREST RATES

COMMODITIES

CURRENCIES

0>
eastspring
iInvestments

A Prudential plc company‘?}j‘/

=2 oo
YeUd. ST SAs 0= o

ARl A7 2O S Tt 5

UE Yors SaA7| L AZE0|

O XCISE A — o
22| 1M BEE & Urks &2

CoE o

7|CHZto 2 OfA|OF |0 S4F

SHH ASASL|CH SH=o| =
0|2 AQI0| & 2Xf St 2 Q0
Sl= o2 S0I8IHAM Qe M

D He2 O

Yelot Zetslei BrsRSLC
U= A FYuso St

—o=
B 7152 NE2R 2e

Ol2t= A=0f 4531 SoftBank
Group F7H= 4% 9 23S LICH

MSCI

World

United States
Europe

Japan

Emerging Markets
Asia Pac Ex Japan
Asia Ex Japan
Australia

Hong Kong

China H

China A

Korea

Taiwan

Thailand
Malaysia
Singapore
Indonesia

India

Philippines

Local Indices

DJIA
Nasdaq
S&P 500
Euro Stoxx 600
FTSE100
DAX

CAC 40
FTSE MIB
Ibex 35
Hang Seng
Nikkei
KOSPI

Bonds and Commodities

Brent

WTI

US 10Y yield
US 3M yield
US 2Y yield

Latest

663
4,069
1,895
3,458

984

514

632

834
9,484

61
1,799

491

598

362

239
3,025
830
776
416

Latest

33,763
13,101

4,282
462
7,607

16,051

7,271

27,068

9,317

18,950
31,524

343

Latest

76.1
71.7
3.69
5.50
4.50

o> 4m

£ 212 2.5% Ol & 2341, Adidas

F7H= 6% 7HIt0|

ABHA
Myous

Lct.

SBBO| F7He= 3| ALe| M EIXIO|Xt
CEO ¥ H llija BatljanO| 22&{Lt2
Leiv SynnesZ W X| |0 O|Atz|7}

At ojztolLt
IOl A 2F 53%

[N QNS N PG G Y
NOOCWVWWOUNO U U=

Sh
o3

1 Day

2.5
2.3
2.2
0.0
3.9

= AL
& QX

ABSHA
yoas

0.4

MTD

4.9
5.4
1.4
-0.4
2.3

fEXFh
= X T

Lct.

0] SAlE 58

UM CHE =SAl

9F0 25 3 3

oro A ojloo
USF=ASEA

e

O - —i

+

rot

o H ©

S
=]
RN
dl
H

[> m ofy

$ob x

|4 Elo| K2

o] fln §
oo

2| 2l
[AFS

203l
gtolof etz otHA 22Y
A& LICE 1170 =82 S&P 500
DE AN FE2 45 0
& LICt 2L} Nvidia Corp.

F7E A7t ST YT

x=

=

_,_
<,

tEiE

20|22
T—lE

INE Ao0|2ts 7|0 221

L Ct.

Q2 22

-6.7
-4.7
-10.1
=7/.5)
-11.4
-12.6
-13.7
-6.7
-17.0
-22.4
-18.2
-16.3
-14.0
-2.8
-7.1
=S
7.8
6.8
-13.5

Q2 22

-6.2
-39
-4.9
-4.3
-2.7
=5.2
-2.5
-2.4
-8.3
-20.1
-0.8
-8.1

Q2 22

-20.3
-24.0
28.5
93.6

e LY F de|E SO TA
st = 1% 9A ot
YTD Q422 Q322
10.8 7.4 9.9
12.6 7.7 7.1
12.1 10.7 19.4
11.6 6.4 13.3
3.9 4.0 9.8
2.6 4.1 12.2
2.9 4.4 11.4
1.0 2.8 15.7
7.9 2.4 18.2
-5.0 47 13,5
-3.9 4.7 43
17.2 9.7 18.5
19.2 14.8 9.7
-7.0 1.6 16.1
-9.6 3.6 14.0
0.4 7.1 10.5
10.1 6.5 3.5
13 6.3 2.1
1.0 2.7 21.2
YTD Q422 Q322
2.9 0.9 16.0
27.0 17.0 -0.8
12.4 7.5 7.6
11.3 8.6 9.9
4.1 3.6 8.7
153 12.2 14.9
15.1 13.4 12.6
18.0 15.1 15.6
15.4 12.8 12.8
33 35 15.0
22.0 8.5 0.8
20.1 11.5 5.3
YTD Q422 Q322
-11.5 7.6 22
-10.9 7.1 1.5
-4.9 -10.3 13
24.4 9.7 32.7
2.0 7.9 45

44.5

0] =% 22l= 528 1&80| ol
Bt B7RUCE =S5 HIoJE0
met =22 45%2n, 0l 0=

& AE0| F2

okEd% 7|.

==

2 O|AF
= Lo
Sk A A
=13 ol

SHE=

=H F7H= 015 227 M A =y

Mg AHT YR CBES B

A ot

42 1)

tAIZ| 22 18

K77t dEe 52| Qe S
7Hs8oll gt 7|t e 7t 2

Jon
FTeY 453

May-23

-1.0

0.7
-5.7

1.8
-1.7
2
-1.8
-4.8
-8.7
-8.4
-8.0

4.8

7.3
=30
-5.4
-6.5
-3.1

3.0
-4.2

May-23

-3.2
5.9
0.4

2

-4.9

-1.6

-3.9

-2.6

-1.9

=75
7.0
4.2

May-23

-8.7
-11.3
5.8
8.2
8.9

HELICE

Apr-23

Apr-23

2.6
0.1
1.6
2.6
3.4
1.9
3.0
1.2
1.3
2.4
2.9
2.9

Apr-23

0.1
2.6
=1,
5.2
-0.5

Ma

Mar-23

2.1
6.8
3.7
-0.2
-2.5
1.7
0.9
=12
-1.7
3.5
3.1
1.4

Mar-23

-4.9
-2.9
-11.2
-0.6
-15.6

Source: Eastspring Investments (Singapore) Limited., MSCI in USD terms. Local indices are in local currency terms. MTD stands for month to date. YTD stands for

year to date. NA represents not available.

Experts in Asia. Invested in Your Future.

eastspring.com



For more information contact: content@eastspring.com | T:+65 6349 9100

Disclaimer

The general concepts shared are for educational purposes only.

The materials provided in this presentation are NOT used for the marketing or sale of any Eastspring investment
products.

Readers are advised to be cautious if they intend to invest in any products that are used in the illustrations as the
illustrations do not cover the full spectrum of considerations required in making an investment decision. Any investment
views shared by the speaker is of his/her own and does not represent the position of Eastspring Investments Singapore
or any of its affiliated companies.

This document is solely for educational information and may not be published, circulated, reproduced or distributed in
whole or part to any other person.

This information is not an offer or solicitation by anyone in any jurisdiction in which such offer or solicitation is not
lawful or in which the person making such offer or solicitation is not qualified to do so or to anyone to whom it is
unlawful to make such an offer or solicitation. It should not be construed as an offer, solicitation of an offer, or a
recommendation to transact in any securities if mentioned herein.

The information contained herein does not have any regards to the specific investment objectives, financial situation or
particular needs of any person. Investors may wish to seek advice from a financial adviser before making any
investment decision. In the event that investor chooses not to seek advice from a financial advisor, he should consider
carefully whether the fund in question is suitable for him. Eastspring Investments (excluding JV companies) are
ultimately wholly-owned / indirect subsidiaries / associates of Prudential plc of the United Kingdom.

Eastspring Investments companies (including JVs) and Prudential plc are not affiliated in any manner with Prudential

Financial, Inc., a company whose principal place of business is in the United States of America or with the Prudential
Assurance Company, a subsidiary of M&G plc, a company incorporated in the United Kingdom.

4
eastspring
iInvestments

A Prudential plc company -j;jf eastspring.com



