Daily Bulletin



A Prudential plc company

05 June 2023

STOCKS | BONDS | INTEREST RATES | COMMODITIES | CURRENCIES

아시아 증시는 금요일 상승 마감 했습니다. 중국 증시는 미국 상원이 역사적인 채무 불이행을 피할 수 있는 법안을 통과시키고 연준이 금리 인상을 중단할 수 있다는 높은 기대감으로 아시아 랠리에 동참 하며 상승했습니다. 한국의 주가는 미국 상원이 정부 부채 한도를 유예하는 법안을 승인하면서 위험선호심리가 강화되면서 반등했습니다. 일본 시장은 중앙은행들이 통화정책 긴축을 서두르지 않을 것이라는 신호에 상승했고 SoftBank Group 주가는 4% 넘게 올랐습니다.

유럽 증시는 유로존 인플레이션 완화, 미국 부채 법안 통과, 연준이 이번 달 금리 인상을 중단할 것 이라는 증거의 확대가 투자자들을 안심시키며 금요일 상승 마감 했습니다. 원유와 가스, 자동차 주 는 각각 2.5% 이상 올랐고, Adidas 주가는 6% 가까이 상승했습니다. SBB의 주가는 회사의 설립자이자 CEO 였던 Ilija Batljan이 물러나고 Leiv Synnes로 교체되며 이사회가 자산 매각이나 그룹 인수자를 찾는 과정에서 약 53% 상승했습니다.

미국 증시는 5월 임금 상승률이 완만해졌다는 노동시장 보고서가 연준이 2주 후 금리 인상을 하지 않을 수 있음을 시사하며 투자자들이 워싱턴의 채무 불이행 사태를 피한 합의에 환호하면서 금요일 상승했습니다. 11개 주요 S&P 500 섹터 모두 소재 주도로 상승 마감했습니다. 그러나 Nvidia Corp. 주가는 시가 향후 상당한 수익을 가져올 것이라는 기대감 으로 1조달러 대형주 엘리트 클럽에 잠시 진입한 후 1% 넘게 하락했습니다.

미국채 금리는 5월 고용이 예상 보다 증가했다는 노동부 데이터에 따라 금요일 상승했으며, 이는 이달 말 연준이 금리를 인상하도록 압력을 가할 수 있습니다.

국제 유가는 미국 의회가 세계 최대 석유 소비국의 정부 디폴트를 막는 부채 한도 협상을 통과시키고 고용 지표가 연준의 금리 인상 중단 가능성에 대한 기대감을 가져오며 금요일 상승했습니다.

MSCI	Latest	1 Day	MTD	YTD	Q4 22	Q3 22	Q2 22	May-23	Apr-23	Mar-23
World	663	1.6	2.6	10.8	7.4	9.9	-6.7	-1.0	1.5	3.2
United States	4,069	1.5	2.5	12.6	7.7	7.1	-4.7	0.7	1.3	3.6
Europe	1,895	1.4	2.9	12.1	10.7	19.4	-10.1	-5.7	4.3	2.5
Japan	3,458	1.0	2.6	11.6	6.4	13.3	-7.5	1.9	0.4	4.1
Emerging Markets	984	2.4	2.7	3.9	4.0	9.8	-11.4	-1.7	-1.1	3.1
Asia Pac Ex Japan	514	2.3	2.6	2.6	4.1	12.2	-12.6	-2.3	-1.7	2.8
Asia Ex Japan	632	2.4	2.5	2.9	4.4	11.4	-13.7	-1.8	-2.1	3.5
Australia	834	1.4	3.0	1.0	2.8	15.7	-6.7	-4.8	0.2	-0.6
Hong Kong	9,484	2.9	2.8	-7.9	-2.4	18.2	-17.0	-8.7	0.6	1.2
China H	61	4.2	4.5	-5.0	4.7	13.5	-22.4	-8.4	-5.2	4.5
China A	1,799	1.6	1.8	-3.9	4.7	4.3	-18.2	-8.0	-2.1	0.0
Korea	491	2.7	2.9	17.2	9.7	18.5	-16.3	4.8	-0.9	4.9
Taiwan	598	1.7	1.0	19.2	14.8	9.7	-14.0	7.3	-4.2	3.1
Thailand	362	1.4	8.0	-7.0	-1.6	16.1	-2.8	-3.0	-3.3	4.4
Malaysia	239	0.7	0.4	-9.6	-3.6	14.0	-7.1	-5.4	-1.3	1.0
Singapore	3,025	0.3	1.0	0.4	7.1	10.5	-1.5	-6.5	-0.7	5.0
Indonesia	830	0.0	0.0	10.1	6.5	-3.5	7.8	-3.1	6.7	4.0
India	776	0.5	0.7	1.3	-6.3	2.1	6.8	3.0	4.2	1.2
Philippines	416	2.2	1.4	1.0	2.7	21.2	-13.5	-4.2	1.2	2.7
Local Indices	Latest	1 Day	MTD	YTD	Q4 22	Q3 22	Q2 22	May-23	Apr-23	Mar-23
DJIA	33,763	2.2	2.6	2.9	0.9	16.0	-6.2	-3.2	2.6	2.1
DJIA Nasdaq	33,763 13,101	2.2 1.1	2.6 2.4	2.9 27.0	0.9 17.0	16.0 -0.8	-6.2 -3.9	-3.2 5.9	2.6 0.1	2.1 6.8
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500	33,763 13,101 4,282	2.2 1.1 1.5	2.6 2.4 2.5	2.9 27.0 12.4	0.9 17.0 7.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9	-3.2 5.9 0.4	2.6 0.1 1.6	2.1 6.8 3.7
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600	33,763 13,101 4,282 462	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0 1.2	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei KOSPI Bonds and Commodities	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei KOSPI Bonds and Commodities Brent	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524 343	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0 1.2	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1 0.4	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0 20.1	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8 5.3	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8 -8.1	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0 4.2	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei KOSPI Bonds and Commodities Brent WTI	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524 343 Latest	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0 1.2 0.8 1 Day 2.5 2.3	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1 0.4	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0 20.1	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5 11.5	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8 5.3	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8 -8.1	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0 4.2 May-23	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9 2.9	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1 1.4
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei KOSPI Bonds and Commodities Brent WTI US 10Y yield	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524 343 Latest	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0 1.2 0.8 1 Day 2.5 2.3 2.2	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1 0.4 MTD	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0 20.1 YTD	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5 11.5 Q4 22	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8 5.3 Q3 22	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8 -8.1 Q2 22 -20.3	-3.2 5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0 4.2 May-23	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9 2.9 Apr-23	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1 1.4 Mar-23
DJIA Nasdaq S&P 500 Euro Stoxx 600 FTSE100 DAX CAC 40 FTSE MIB Ibex 35 Hang Seng Nikkei KOSPI Bonds and Commodities Brent WTI	33,763 13,101 4,282 462 7,607 16,051 7,271 27,068 9,317 18,950 31,524 343 Latest 76.1 71.7	2.2 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.2 1.9 1.9 1.6 4.0 1.2 0.8 1 Day 2.5 2.3	2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.9 3.0 3.9 2.1 0.4 MTD 4.9 5.4	2.9 27.0 12.4 11.3 4.1 15.3 15.1 18.0 15.4 -3.3 22.0 20.1 YTD -11.5 -10.9	0.9 17.0 7.5 8.6 3.6 12.2 13.4 15.1 12.8 3.5 8.5 11.5 Q4 22 -7.6 -7.1	16.0 -0.8 7.6 9.9 8.7 14.9 12.6 15.6 12.8 15.0 0.8 5.3 Q3 22 -2.2 -1.5	-6.2 -3.9 -4.9 -4.3 -2.7 -5.2 -2.5 -2.4 -8.3 -20.1 -0.8 -8.1 Q2 22 -20.3 -24.0	-3.2 -5.9 0.4 -2.3 -4.9 -1.6 -3.9 -2.6 -1.9 -7.9 7.0 4.2 May-23 -8.7 -11.3	2.6 0.1 1.6 2.6 3.4 1.9 3.0 1.2 1.3 -2.4 2.9 2.9 Apr-23	2.1 6.8 3.7 -0.2 -2.5 1.7 0.9 -1.2 -1.7 3.5 3.1 1.4 Mar-23

Source: Eastspring Investments (Singapore) Limited., MSCI in USD terms. Local indices are in local currency terms. MTD stands for month to date. YTD stands for year to date. NA represents not available.

Disclaimer

The general concepts shared are for educational purposes only.

The materials provided in this presentation are NOT used for the marketing or sale of any Eastspring investment products.

Readers are advised to be cautious if they intend to invest in any products that are used in the illustrations as the illustrations do not cover the full spectrum of considerations required in making an investment decision. Any investment views shared by the speaker is of his/her own and does not represent the position of Eastspring Investments Singapore or any of its affiliated companies.

This document is solely for educational information and may not be published, circulated, reproduced or distributed in whole or part to any other person.

This information is not an offer or solicitation by anyone in any jurisdiction in which such offer or solicitation is not lawful or in which the person making such offer or solicitation is not qualified to do so or to anyone to whom it is unlawful to make such an offer or solicitation. It should not be construed as an offer, solicitation of an offer, or a recommendation to transact in any securities if mentioned herein.

The information contained herein does not have any regards to the specific investment objectives, financial situation or particular needs of any person. Investors may wish to seek advice from a financial adviser before making any investment decision. In the event that investor chooses not to seek advice from a financial advisor, he should consider carefully whether the fund in question is suitable for him. Eastspring Investments (excluding JV companies) are ultimately wholly-owned / indirect subsidiaries / associates of Prudential plc of the United Kingdom.

Eastspring Investments companies (including JVs) and Prudential plc are not affiliated in any manner with Prudential Financial, Inc., a company whose principal place of business is in the United States of America or with the Prudential Assurance Company, a subsidiary of M&G plc, a company incorporated in the United Kingdom.



A Prudential plc company